
Third Round of Auction of Coal Linkages to IPPs having already Concluded PPAs Tentative 
Timelines 

 

Sr. No. Event Revised Date 

1.  Publication of Notice Inviting Registration & EoI 

and start of acceptance of the same 

Wednesday, 08 January 

2020 

2.  
Publication of approved Scheme Document 

Thursday, 30 January 

2020 

3.  
Start of receipt of queries  

Thursday, 30 January 

2020 

4.  End of Registration and EOI submission Friday, 14 February 2020 

5.  Seeking of Clarifications by PFCCL/CEA based on 

EoI Submission  

Monday, 24 February 

2020 

6.  Intimation by CEA on Eligibility and/or CEA 

Approved Quantity 
Monday, 02 March 2020 

7.  Bidders to log in online and check their eligibility 

and quantity 
Monday, 02 March 2020 

8.  Start of submission of Bid Security and Process Fee Monday, 02 March 2020 

9.  
Pre Bid meeting 

Wednesday, 04 March 

2020 

10.  End of receipt of queries on Scheme Document Friday, 06 March 2020 

11.  Publication of Q&A Thursday, 12 March 2020 

12.  End of submission of Bid Security, Process Fee and 

Undertaking, Affidavit, Power of Attorney and 

Board Resolution, as applicable. 

Friday, 20 March 2020 

13.  Mock auction – IPO Monday, 23 March 2020 

14.  Mock auction – SPO Tuesday, 24 March 2020 

15.  Submission of IPO Thursday, 26 March 2020 

16.  Start of SPO Friday, 27 March 2020 

17.  Submission of YoY tariff discount stream Monday, 30 March 2020 

 


